#3801

2-PLY 100# POLYESTER WHITE RMV COVER X FRICTION

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Constructed with multiple plies of spun polyester,
this carcass provides great tracking with excellent
strength and lace-holding ability. A premium,
lightweight product that is extremely versatile.

APPLICATIONS
+ Food
« Sidewall
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Plies

Working Strength
Color

Material

Carcass

Top Cover

Bottom Cover
Thickness

Weight PIW

Min. Pulley Diameter
Max. Elongation
Temperature Range
Oil Resistant
Antistatic

Food Suitability

2

100

White

RMV

Spun Polyester
Smooth
Friction
0.109"

0.06

1.5"

1-2%

20°F to 180°F
Yes

No

FDA

RECOMMENDED SPLICE

MiConveyanceSolutions.com

Clipper® Hook
Alligator® Lacing
Ready Set™ Staple
Plastic Spiral
Plastic Rivet

Endless Splice

CONVEYANCE
SOLUTIONS

UX-1

7

RS62

ASL90
APF-150 W
Finger, Skive
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