

FEATURES

Constructed with multiple plies of spun polyester, this carcass provides great tracking with excellent strength and lace-holding ability. A premium, lightweight product that is extremely versatile.

APPLICATIONS

- Food
- Sidewall

SPECIFICATIONS

Plies	2
Working Strength	100
Color	White
Material	RMV
Carcass	Spun Polyester
Top Cover	Smooth
Bottom Cover	Friction
Thickness	0.109"
Weight PIW	0.06
Min. Pulley Diameter	1.5"
Max. Elongation	1-2%
Temperature Range	20°F to 180°F
Oil Resistant	Yes
Antistatic	No
Food Suitability	FDA

RECOMMENDED SPLICE

Clipper® Hook	UX-1
Alligator® Lacing	7
Ready Set™ Staple	RS62
Plastic Spiral	ASL90
Plastic Rivet	APF-150 W
Endless Splice	Finger, Skive

